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Bankruptcy Docket - Halifax

Halifax Bankruptcy Court

701 Courtroom

Friday, December 19 2025
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Case Name LawyersEvent Name

B-46235

B-46221

B-44377

B-44376

B-44815

B-46151

B-46171

B-46188

B-549155 - Jolcar Security Services Inc.

B-548327 - Bionovations Inc.

B-500449 - Terry Alan White

B-500455 - Delores Bernadette White

B-507422 - Timothy Lauire Folland

B-544979 - Judith Nadine Redmond

B-546116 - Donna Marie Locke

B-546871 - Patrick Frank Taylor

BNK - MNP Ltd, 
MNP Ltd

APL - Wyse, 
Heather
BNK - MNP Ltd, 
MNP Ltd
OTH - Office of the 
Superintendent of 
Bankruptcy (SR)

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Grant 
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BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy
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BNK - Bankruptcy

Balmanoukian, Reg Raffi 


